ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

180351- 28
152466- 79
152466-79
305643-93
309884- 66
212180-41
209941- 33
310176-67
212180-41
309884- 66
305643-93
152466-79
281596- 05
152466- 79
281596- 05
215026- 74
309179-40
308549- 89
148761- 60
180351- 28
305643-93
301687-17
180351- 28
148761- 60
209941- 33
308660- 06
301687-17
306150- 18
280052- 13
309884- 66
283000- 51
283000- 51
301687-17
212180-41
281596- 05
152466-79
152466- 79
305643-93
310176-67
308549- 89
148761- 60
282647- 86
282832-77
186226- 83
305643-93
221095- 32
281596- 05
180351- 28
283000- 51
180351- 28
125083-50
280052- 13
148761- 60
282832-77
215026- 74
186226- 83
306150- 18
281596- 05
309079- 37
306150- 18
283000- 51
282647- 86
281596- 05
308549- 89
281269- 66
280052- 13
306150- 18
309179-40
308660- 06
306150- 18
306150- 18
306150- 18
306150- 18

RUCQUOY JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

CANS | VO

DENI ES RUDY
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
ROCH ROBERT
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
DENI ES RUDY

CANS | VO

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DI ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

Dl ELS GERARD
DELVEAUX LQUI S
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MEES JAN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
RUCQUOY JEAN
CANS | VO
HERVMANS GUY
RUCQUOY JEAN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
RCOCH ROBERT
ZARZECK]
HERVANS GUY

G LET DANI EL

SI MONS  YVES
DENI ES RUDY
JOLY PAUL

JOLY PAUL
HERVANS GUY
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
Dl ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

CANS | VO

ANDREI CONSTANTI N
MEES JAN

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
VEEI SS HENRI

CANS | VO

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES

Dl ELS GERARD
RUCQUOY JEAN
JOLY PAUL
RUCQUOY JEAN
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
SI MONS YVES
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DELVEAUX LQUI S
VEEI SS HENRI

G LET DANI EL

DI ELS GERARD
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
G LET DANI EL
JOLY PAUL
DECELLE ROBERT
DI ELS GERARD
MEES JAN
MCERENHQUT C & E
SI MONS YVES

G LET DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI MAREK
G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

Genmeent AD |

Localit EN

MARBAI S 11
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
LAAR
SINT-JO
LA HULP
GREZ- DO
ZETRUD-
LA HULP
SI NT-JO
LAAR
BOSSUT-
LI MAL
BOSSUT-
LI MAL
CEROUX-
CORROY-
HEVERLE
ONOZ
MARBAI S 1
LAAR
ZETRUD-
MARBAI S 1
ONCZ
GREZ- DO
LI NCENT 1
ZETRUD-
ERNACE 3
OVERW N
SI NT-JO
LI MAL

LI MAL
ZETRUD-
LA HULP
LI MAL 1
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
LAAR
ZETRUD-
HEVERLE
ONOZ

NI L- SAl
PERWEZ
LI MAL
LAAR
WAVRE
LI MAL
MARBAI S
LI MAL
MARBAI S
CHAUMON
OVERWN 4
ONOZ 7
PERVEZ 3
CEROUX- 4
LI MAL 7
ERNAGE
LI MAL

I NCOURT 3
ERNAGE
LI MAL
NI L-SAl 6
LI MAL
HEVERLE 7
HCEI LAA 3
OVERW N
ERNAGE
CORROY- 10
LI NCENT 10
ERNAGE 31
ERNAGE 31
ERNAGE 31
ERNAGE 31

T e e
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348930
373686
2
389166
376933
363662
373284
383242
2
2
2
3
363618
4
2
360095
364046
382855
349382
2
3
381891
3
2
2
384650
2
358106
389231
3
363433

WNNPOUITWWWN

363083
367276
363539

5
367774

37214

36737

O~NOUINNPEPWNWONDWNOONNNNEAN

Ri ng
Bague

113471721
112562221
112562321
207096821
205480720
113050820
112777520
112798720
113677721
200614121
207091121
106364119
105434619
106361519
113632521
113455820
113507621
206112821
100006520
113313720
207091721
112612720
113315320
103045821
112777320
112727521
112627521
100124620
210654521
200612221
109358918
105444219
112613020
105453419
105431719
109516318
211551819
201312320
113331821
200441621
103101419
106072919
109031818
113036420
207092821
115846818
105434719
109587618
113059220
113315720
113388721
204762619
100014720
113310721
106128719
106192719
111685318
113039020
105591119
100120520
109358418
106070619
105434819
200442821
205753320
209830420
111689818
109186018
112731821
103072921
103127719
103070321
100120820

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 211913-65 HALLET PI ERRE
75 125083-50 NOTTE- LI BOUTON
76 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD

77 211913-65 HALLET PI ERRE

22 11 363524 BE 106285619 13. 30501
2 BE 112758121 13. 35190
7 BE 113632321 13. 30591
2 BE 113572417 13. 31001

10 7
18 12
22 12

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

967. 2436
967. 1677
967. 1077
966. 8149

AD | G Af st and

Geneent
Local it

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

309884- 66
309884- 66
305333-74
309884- 66
301687-17
309884- 66
309884- 66
182716- 65
309884- 66
309884- 66
148761- 60
282647- 86
309179-40
309884- 66
305333-74
148761- 60
309884- 66
300877-80
309179-40
309884- 66
305333-74
309884- 66
148761- 60
180351- 28
180351- 28
301687-17
182716- 65
300877-80
309884- 66
305333-74
301687-17
309884- 66
309884- 66
182716- 65
309179-40
309179-40
148761- 60
180351- 28
309884- 66
180351- 28
309179-40
309179-40
182716- 65
300877-80
305333-74
305333-74
305333-74
182716- 65
309884- 66
154026- 87
305333-74
305333-74
300877-80
182716- 65
305333-74
308660- 06
305333-74
281596- 05
305333-74
305333-74
281596- 05
180351- 28
305333-74
305333-74

DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY
HERMOYE M CHEL
DENI ES RUDY
HERMANS GUY

DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECELLE ROBERT
MAR T CHRI STOPHE
DENI ES RUDY
HERMOYE M CHEL
DEFRENE TH ERRY
DENI ES RUDY

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
MAR T CHRI STOPHE
DENI ES RUDY
HERMOYE M CHEL
DENI ES RUDY
DEFRENE TH ERRY
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
HERMANS GUY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
DENI ES RUDY
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMANS GUY

DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MAR T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEFRENE TH ERRY
RUCQUOY JEAN
DENI'ES RUDY
RUCQUOY JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DENI ES RUDY
SMEERS ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
HERMOYE M CHEL

DI ELS GERARD
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL

DI ELS GERARD
RUCQUOY JEAN
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL

SI NT-JO
SINT-JO
I NCOURT
SI NT-JO
ZETRUD-
SI NT-JO
SI NT-JO
VI LLERS
SI NT-JO
SI NT-JO
ONOZ

NI L- SAl
CORROY-
SINT-JO
I NCOURT
ONOZ
SINT-JO
TERVURE
CORROY-
SINT-JO
I NCOURT
SINT-JO
ONOZ
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
ZETRUD-
VI LLERS
TERVURE
SINT-JO
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
SINT-JO
SI NT-JO
VI LLERS
CORROY-
CORROY-
ONOZ
MARBAI S
SI NT-JO
MARBAI S
CORROY-
CORROY-
VI LLERS
TERVURE
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
VI LLERS
SI NT-JO
LI NSMEA
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
TERVURE
VI LLERS
| NCOURT
LI NCENT
I NCOURT
LI MAL

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
LI MAL
MARBAI S
I NCOURT
| NCOURT

EN MQ Di stanc
32 11 376933
32 15 2
36 26 372779
32 16 3
12 11 381891
32 27 4
32 3 5
10 6 351321
32 29 6
32 18 7
5 3 349382
4 3 363083
16 1 364046
32 10 8
36 32 2
5 4 2
32 26 9
11 3 372991
16 8 2
32 6 10
36 30 3
32 19 11
5 5 3
10 3 348930
10 8 2
12 10 2
10 3 2
11 7 2
32 22 12
36 8 4
12 2 3
32 20 13
32 24 14
10 9 3
16 2 3
16 7 4
5 2 4
10 4 3
32 21 15
10 5 4
16 9 5
16 12 6
10 2 4
11 6 3
36 25 5
36 14 6
36 6 7
10 8 5
32 14 16
3 2 385314
36 1 8
36 21 9
11 11 4
10 1 6
36 9 10
19 2 384650
36 22 11
2 2 363618
36 2 12
36 7 13
2 1 2
10 1 5
36 24 14
36 15 15

202072222
202070522
106258322
202072622
105645822
202073522
202071722
105395122
202071122
202070722
100506322
106152022
105400522
202072122
106257422
100505722
202073422
202067122
105403822
202074322
106262322
202074222
100509622
105350422
105355022
105641822
105396222
202066022
202072322
106262022
105643122
202070922
202074122
105393922
105405322
105404022
100507222
105354822
202071422
105354122
105406722
105400922
105394822
202067222
106261622
106259122
106260222
105393722
202074822
105690822
106258022
106258822
202067422
105392222
106262222
100105622
106257922
105383422
106259722
106257322
105381822
105350322
106260122
106258122

ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy

(99920)



Best at
Const at

180351- 28
152466-79
152466- 79
305643-93
212180-41
309884- 66
305643-93
281596- 05
309179-40
308549- 89
305643-93
148761- 60
308660- 06
301687-17
280052- 13
309884- 66
310176-67
308549-89
305643-93
125083- 50
282832-77
308549- 89
308660- 06
306150- 18
306150- 18
125083- 50
281596- 05
309179-40
309179-40

348930
373686
2
389166
363662
376933
2
363618
364046
382855
3
349382
384650
381891
389231
2
383242
2
4
367830
367276
3
2
358106

WNDNNDN

Ri ng
Bague

113471721
112562221
112562321
207096821
113677721
200614121
207091121
113632521
113507621
206112821
207091721
103045821
112727521
112627521
210654521
200612221
113331821
200441621
207092821
113388721
113310721
200442821
112731821
103072921
103070321
112758121
113632321
113510221
113500721

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Snel h.

309884- 66
212180-41
209941- 33
310176-67
152466-79
281596- 05
152466- 79
215026- 74
148761- 60
180351- 28
301687-17
180351- 28
209941- 33
306150- 18
283000- 51
283000- 51
301687-17
212180-41
281596- 05
152466-79
152466-79
305643-93
148761- 60
282647- 86
282832-77
186226- 83
221095-32
281596- 05
180351- 28
283000- 51
180351- 28
280052- 13
148761- 60
215026-74
186226- 83
306150- 18

Naam

Nom Localit EN
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 4
Pl ERRE ROCGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 2
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 2
CANS | VO LAAR 6
ANDRI ES QLI VI ER LA HULP 2
DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO 2
CANS | VO LAAR 6
DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 9
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6
MEES JAN HEVERLE 6
CANS | VO LAAR 6
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONQz 3
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 6
HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 1
SI MONS YVES OVERWN 2
DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO 2
ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 4
MEES JAN HEVERLE 6
CANS | VO LAAR 6
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUMON 10
DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ 2
MEES JAN HEVERLE 6
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 6
G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 5
G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 5
NOTTE- LI BOUTON CHAUVON 10
DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 9
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6

06-08-22 143 VI EUX

Naam Geneent AD
Nom Localit EN
DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO 2
ANDRI ES QLI VI ER LA HULP 5
ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 4
ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 2
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 4
DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 9
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 4
DELVEAUX LOU S CEROUX- 3
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONQZ 4
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 7
HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 4
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 7
ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 4
G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 26
JCLY PAUL LI MAL 12
JOLY PAUL LI MAL 12
HERMANS GUY ZETRUD- 4
ANDRI ES QLI VI ER LA HULP 5
DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 9
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 4
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 4
CANS | VO LAAR 3
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONQZ 4
DECELLE ROBERT NI L-SAl 5
DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ 1
VEEI SS HENRI LI MAL 7
ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES WAVRE 4
DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 9
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 7
JCLY PAUL LI MAL 12
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 7
SI MONS YVES OVERW N 2
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONCQZ 4
DELVEAUX LOU S CERQUX- 3
VEEI SS HENRI LI MAL 7
G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 26

376933
363662
373284
383242
373686
363618

2
360095
349382
348930
381891

2

2
358106
363433

A WNNDNDN

389166

2
363083
367276
363539
367774

205480720
113050820
112777520
112798720
106364119
105434619
106361519
113455820
100006520
113313720
112612720
113315320
112777320
100124620
109358918
105444219
112613020
105453419
105431719
109516318
211551819
201312320
103101419
106072919
109031818
113036420
115846818
105434719
109587618
113059220
113315720
204762619
100014720
106128719
106192719
111685318



37 281596- 05
38 309079- 37
39 306150-18
40 283000-51
41 282647-86
42 281596- 05
43 281269- 66
44 280052-13
45 306150-18
46 309179-40
47 306150-18
48 306150-18

DI ELS GERARD
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
G LET DANI EL
JOLY PAUL
DECELLE ROBERT
DI ELS GERARD
MOERENHOUT C & E
SI MONS YVES

G LET DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

LI MAL 9 9
INCOURT 3 1
ERNACE 26 25
LI MAL 12 4
NIL-SAl 5 5
LI MAL 9 4

HOEILAA 1 1
OVERWN 2 2
ERNACE 26 22
CORROY- 4 1
ERNAGE 26 19
ERNACE 26 7

4
372142
3
4
2
5
367377
2
4
364046
5
6

113039020
105591119
100120520
109358418
106070619
105434819
205753320
209830420
111689818
109186018
103127719
100120820



